
01
Secure And Stable Healthcare Products

PRODUCT 
CATALOG

C-ANAZONE
TM

Disposable Circular Stapler with MAC Technology



Secure And Stable Healthcare Products

www.fourzone.in info@fourzone.in 02

C-ANAZONE
Open Stapler

SURGICAL STAPLERS

Disposable Circular Stapler with MAC Technology

TM



C
-A

N
A
Z
O
N
E

Secure And Stable Healthcare Products

www.fourzone.in info@fourzone.in 03

MAC Technology - Minimum gap between anvil and cartridge to avoid the damage to tissue 
caused by over pressure.

Integrally shaping anvil to ensure the shape of staples.

Large diameter ratio, Avoids anastomotic stenosis effectively.

Wider viewport for precise examination.

Reduce post-operative hemorrhage with appropriate arrangement of staples.

Super-thin anvil, More convenient for procedure.

Adjustable thickness of tissue, Meet all kinds of need.

DIAMETER(MM) CUTTING INNER DIAMETER (MM) NO OF STAPLES

21.8

24.3

26.2

29.2

32

33.8

13.2

15.2

17.2

20.2

22.2

24.2

18

18

20

24

30

32

PRODUCT CODE

FZCIR-21

FZCIR-23.5

FZCIR-25.5

FZCIR-28.5

FZCIR-31.5

FZCIR-33.5

APPLICATION

It is suitable for end-to-end anastomosis, end-to-side anastomosis and 
lateral anastomosis in digestive tract reconstruction such as esophagus, 
stomach and intestine.

Disposable Circular Stapler with MAC Technology

C-ANAZONE

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

TM



24

Address:-A-205 & 208,Premium House,Nr Gandhigram, 
Railway Station,Ashram Road,Ahmedabad-380006.

info@fourzone.in | sales@fourzone.in

SCAN THIS CODE
TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE

Secure And Stable Healthcare Products

04


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

