## PRODUCT CATALOG

# C-ANAZONE"

Disposable Circular Stapler with MAC Technology



### **SURGICAL STAPLERS**

**Open Stapler** 

## **C-ANAZONE**<sup>™</sup>

Disposable Circular Stapler with MAC Technology



## **C-ANAZONE**

#### Disposable Circular Stapler with MAC Technology

#### **FEATURES**

- MAC Technology Minimum gap between anvil and cartridge to avoid the damage to tissue caused by over pressure.
- Integrally shaping anvil to ensure the shape of staples.
- Large diameter ratio, Avoids anastomotic stenosis effectively.
- Wider viewport for precise examination.
- Reduce post-operative hemorrhage with appropriate arrangement of staples.
- Super-thin anvil, More convenient for procedure.
- Adjustable thickness of tissue, Meet all kinds of need.

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

PRODUCT CODE	DIAMETER(MM)	CUTTING INNER DIAMETER (I	MM) NO OF STAPLES
FZCIR-21	21.8	13.2	18
FZCIR-23.5	24.3	15.2	18
FZCIR-25.5	26.2	17.2	20
FZCIR-28.5	29.2	20.2	24
FZCIR-31.5	32	22.2	30
FZCIR-33.5	33.8	24.2	32

#### **APPLICATION**

It is suitable for end-to-end anastomosis, end-to-side anastomosis and lateral anastomosis in digestive tract reconstruction such as esophagus, stomach and intestine.



